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Participants

Nation Name Club  yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA BRINK Willem FS Kovsies Bloemfontein 1994 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

BURGER Berndt FS VASK Bloemfontein 1987 R M 2.17 RSA00000000 yes

COLLINGS Patrick WC Blues FC 1965 R M 2.24 RSA00000000 yes

FERREIRA Desmond Danny KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1953 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

FORESYTHE Tomas KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1996 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

GOOSEN Wallace LI Firebird FC 1966 R M 2.31 RSA00000000 yes

HARRILALL Mikesh GA Wits Johannesburg 1989 R M 2.13 RSA00000000 yes

HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996 R M 2.10 RSA00000000 yes

HUSE Martin KN Maestro FC 1962 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

KOZMA Geza GA TUKS Pretoria 1998 M 2.5 RSA00000000 yes

LAMPRECHT Arno FS VASK Bloemfontein 1996 M 2.25 RSA00000000 yes

MALULEKE Joseph GA Soweto FC 1991 R M 2.7 RSA00000000 yes

MANZINI Thulani GA Soweto FC 1994 R M 2.4 RSA00000000 yes

MASHILO Thato GA Mamelodi FC 1997 R M 2.16 RSA00000000 Non

MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983 R M 2.9 RSA00000000 yes

MCGOVERN John KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1941 R M 2.60 RSA00000000 yes

MDYESHANE Buntu WC KMC Khayelitsha 1993 R M 2.15 RSA00000000 yes

MOORE John KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1964 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

MORETTI Sebastian WC Garden Route FA 1969 R M 2.57 RSA00000000 yes

PARNELL Liam GA TUKS Pretoria 1997 L M 2.14 RSA00000000 yes

SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966 R M 2.29 yes

SCHROEDER Adam WC CFA Cape Town 1997 R M 2.3 RSA00000000 yes

SEFULARO Manyane GA Soweto FC 1993 R M 2.6 RSA00000000 yes

TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 2.8 RSA00000000 yes

VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 1966 R M 2.23 RSA00000000 yes

VAN STADEN Jaco FS Kovsies Bloemfontein 1990 R M 2.39 RSA00000000 yes

VENTER Charl LI Firebird FC 1998 L M 2.27 RSA00000000 yes

VERWEY Tobie FS VASK Bloemfontein 1991 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

VUNTU Athi WC KMC Khayelitsha 1993 L M 2.12 RSA00000000 yes

 29 Participants (28 present)
 

1 Nations, 29 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 003 76.0 RSA SCHROEDER Adam WC CFA Cape Town M yes

2. 2 004 63.0 RSA MANZINI Thulani GA Soweto FC M yes

3. 2 005 49.0 RSA KOZMA Geza GA TUKS Pretoria M yes

4. 2 006 49.0 RSA SEFULARO Manyane GA Soweto FC M yes

5. 2 007 44.0 RSA MALULEKE Joseph GA Soweto FC M yes

6. 2 008 41.0 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg M yes

7. 2 009 40.0 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC M yes

8. 2 010 38.0 RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane M yes

9. 2 012 34.0 RSA VUNTU Athi WC KMC Khayelitsha M yes

10. 2 013 34.0 RSA HARRILALL Mikesh GA Wits Johannesburg M yes

11. 2 014 27.0 RSA PARNELL Liam GA TUKS Pretoria M yes

12. 2 015 25.0 RSA MDYESHANE Buntu WC KMC Khayelitsha M yes

13. 2 016 22.0 RSA MASHILO Thato GA Mamelodi FC M Non

14. 2 017 21.0 RSA BURGER Berndt FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

15. 2 023 16.0 RSA VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria M yes

16. 2 024 15.0 RSA COLLINGS Patrick WC Blues FC M yes

17. 2 025 14.0 RSA LAMPRECHT Arno FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

18. 2 027 12.0 RSA VENTER Charl LI Firebird FC M yes

19. 2 029 11.0 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

20. 2 031 11.0 RSA GOOSEN Wallace LI Firebird FC M yes

21. 2 039 8.0 RSA VAN STADEN Jaco FS Kovsies Bloemfontein M yes

22. 2 057 4.0 RSA MORETTI Sebastian WC Garden Route FA M yes

23. 2 060 3.0 RSA MCGOVERN John KN Hillcrest Fencing Club M yes

T 9 999 RSA BRINK Willem FS Kovsies Bloemfontein M yes

T 9 999 RSA MOORE John KN Hillcrest Fencing Club M yes

T 9 999 RSA FERREIRA Desmond Danny KN Hillcrest Fencing Club M yes

T 9 999 RSA VERWEY Tobie FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

T 9 999 RSA FORESYTHE Tomas KN Hillcrest Fencing Club M yes

T 9 999 RSA HUSE Martin KN Maestro FC M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-Senior Ranking Herrendegen Epee male Senior
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Format

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
20.03. 17:45

28 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

23 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
17.86% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.03. 17:45

Table of 32

23 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-Senior Ranking Herrendegen Epee male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

SCHROEDER Adam RSA CFA Cape Town 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 22 13 0.800 9 1.

MORETTI Sebastian RSA Garden Route FA 2 D0 D1 V5 D2 D4 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.

PARNELL Liam RSA TUKS Pretoria 3 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.

MOORE John RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 4 D3 D3 V5 D3 V5 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.

HARRILALL Mikesh RSA Wits Johannesburg 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 17 0.800 7 2.

VAN STADEN Jaco RSA Kovsies Bloemfontein 6 D1 V5 D3 D2 D4 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 6

LOMBARD Louise, RSA KN UKZN Durban

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

BURGER Berndt RSA VASK Bloemfontein 1 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.

HUSE Martin RSA Maestro FC 2 D1 D0 V5 V5 D2 2 13 21 0.400 -8 4.

VUNTU Athi RSA KMC Khayelitsha 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.

MCGOVERN John RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 4 D1 D3 D0 D0 D0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.

GOOSEN Wallace RSA Firebird FC 5 D1 D3 D0 V5 D0 1 9 20 0.200 -11 5.

MANZINI Thulani RSA Soweto FC 6 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 23 12 0.600 11 3.

Pool 3 | Piste 6

BOSMAN Abraham, RSA WC USSK Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA Soweto FC 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 3 20 14 0.600 6 2.

BRINK Willem RSA Kovsies Bloemfontein 2 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 22 13 0.800 9 1.

SCHRODER Jurgen RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3 V5 D3 D2 V5 D1 2 16 21 0.400 -5 5.

KOZMA Geza RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 D0 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.

FORESYTHE Tomas RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 5 D2 D0 D4 D2 D4 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.

MDYESHANE Buntu RSA KMC Khayelitsha 6 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 3 19 18 0.600 1 4.

Pool 4 | Piste 4

BOSMAN Abraham, RSA WC USSK Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

HOWITT Andrew RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 1 D4 V5 D4 V5 2 18 16 0.500 2 3.

VERWEY Tobie RSA VASK Bloemfontein 2 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 19 14 0.750 5 1.

SEFULARO Manyane RSA Soweto FC 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 15 0.750 4 2.

VAN DEN BERG Johan RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 V5 D3 D2 D4 1 14 19 0.250 -5 4.

VENTER Charl RSA Firebird FC 5 D2 D2 D4 V5 1 13 19 0.250 -6 5.

Pool 5 | Piste 5

TITUS Marius, RSA WC SFA Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 11 1.000 9 1.

LAMPRECHT Arno RSA VASK Bloemfontein 2 D2 V5 D2 D2 1 11 18 0.250 -7 4.

COLLINGS Patrick RSA Blues FC 3 D4 D3 D3 D1 0 11 20 0.000 -9 5.

FERREIRA Desmond Danny RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 4 D1 V5 V5 D0 2 11 15 0.500 -4 3.

MALULEKE Joseph RSA Soweto FC 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 8 0.750 11 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA VUNTU Athi KMC Khayelitsha 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 RSA TYCHLER Pavel TFS Johannesburg 4 4 20 11 1.000 9 Q

3 RSA BURGER Berndt VASK Bloemfontein 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

4 RSA SCHROEDER Adam CFA Cape Town 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

4 RSA BRINK Willem Kovsies Bloemfontein 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

6 RSA HARRILALL Mikesh Wits Johannesburg 4 5 24 17 0.800 7 Q

7 RSA MALULEKE Joseph Soweto FC 3 4 19 8 0.750 11 Q

8 RSA VERWEY Tobie VASK Bloemfontein 3 4 19 14 0.750 5 Q

9 RSA SEFULARO Manyane Soweto FC 3 4 19 15 0.750 4 Q

10 RSA MANZINI Thulani Soweto FC 3 5 23 12 0.600 11 Q

11 RSA PARNELL Liam TUKS Pretoria 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

12 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu Soweto FC 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

13 RSA KOZMA Geza TUKS Pretoria 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

14 RSA MDYESHANE Buntu KMC Khayelitsha 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

15 RSA HOWITT Andrew Ere Sabel Mokopane 2 4 18 16 0.500 2 Q

16 RSA FERREIRA Desmond Danny Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4 Q

17 RSA MOORE John Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

18 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen VASK Bloemfontein 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

19 RSA HUSE Martin Maestro FC 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8 Q

20 RSA VAN DEN BERG Johan TUKS Pretoria 1 4 14 19 0.250 -5 Q

21 RSA VENTER Charl Firebird FC 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6 Q

22 RSA LAMPRECHT Arno VASK Bloemfontein 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7 Q

23 RSA VAN STADEN Jaco Kovsies Bloemfontein 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

24 RSA MORETTI Sebastian Garden Route FA 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 E

25 RSA GOOSEN Wallace Firebird FC 1 5 9 20 0.200 -11 E

26 RSA COLLINGS Patrick Blues FC 0 4 11 20 0.000 -9 E

27 RSA FORESYTHE Tomas Hillcrest Fencing Club 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

28 RSA MCGOVERN John Hillcrest Fencing Club 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
VUNTU Athi
WC KMC Khayelitsha

RSA

32 *** bye ***

 

 Piste 2

17
MOORE John
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club

RSA D 8

16
FERREIRA Desmond Danny
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club

RSA V 15

 R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

 

9
SEFULARO Manyane
GA Soweto FC

RSA

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8
VERWEY Tobie
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA

 

 

5
BRINK Willem
FS Kovsies Bloemfontein

RSA

28 *** bye ***

 

 Piste 3

21
VENTER Charl
LI Firebird FC

RSA D 14

12
MATHEBULA Mashudu
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

 R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

 Piste 3

13
KOZMA Geza
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

20
VAN DEN BERG Johan
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA D 11

 R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

 

29 *** bye ***

4
SCHROEDER Adam
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA

 

Piste 4

VUNTU Athi
WC KMC Khayelitsha

RSA V 15

FERREIRA Desmond Danny
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club

RSA D 14

R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

Piste 4

SEFULARO Manyane
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

VERWEY Tobie
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 9

R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

Piste 5

BRINK Willem
FS Kovsies Bloemfontein

RSA D 11

MATHEBULA Mashudu
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

Piste 3

KOZMA Geza
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA D 11

SCHROEDER Adam
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA V 15

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 4

VUNTU Athi
WC KMC Khayelitsha

RSA V 15

SEFULARO Manyane (9)
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 13

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 3

MATHEBULA Mashudu (12)
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 6

SCHROEDER Adam
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA V 15

R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
BURGER Berndt
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA

30 *** bye ***

 

 Piste 2

19
HUSE Martin
KN Maestro FC

RSA D 12

14
MDYESHANE Buntu
WC KMC Khayelitsha

RSA V 15

 R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

 Piste 4

11
PARNELL Liam
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

22
LAMPRECHT Arno
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 9

 R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

 

27 *** bye ***

6
HARRILALL Mikesh
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA

 

 

7
MALULEKE Joseph
GA Soweto FC

RSA

26 *** bye ***

 

 Piste 5

23
VAN STADEN Jaco
FS Kovsies Bloemfontein

RSA D 3

10
MANZINI Thulani
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

 R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

 Piste 5

15
HOWITT Andrew
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA V 15

18
SCHRODER Jurgen
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 10

 R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

 

31 *** bye ***

2
TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA

 

Piste 5

BURGER Berndt
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA V 15

MDYESHANE Buntu
WC KMC Khayelitsha

RSA D 8

R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

Piste 3

PARNELL Liam
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

HARRILALL Mikesh
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA D 9

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 2

MALULEKE Joseph
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 10

MANZINI Thulani
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

Piste 2

HOWITT Andrew
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA D 11

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

Piste 5

BURGER Berndt
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 11

PARNELL Liam (11)
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

Piste 2

MANZINI Thulani (10)
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 7

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)
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 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 Piste 2

1
VUNTU Athi
WC KMC Khayelitsha

RSA D 9

4
SCHROEDER Adam
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA V 15

 R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

 Piste 1

3
PARNELL Liam (11)
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA D 12

2
TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

 R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

Piste 1

SCHROEDER Adam (4)
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA D 9

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)



Free State Open

Bloemfontein (RSA)
19.03.2016

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individuel

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Federation South Africa

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012

1 / 1

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

2 RSA SCHROEDER Adam WC CFA Cape Town 1997

3 RSA VUNTU Athi WC KMC Khayelitsha 1993

3 RSA PARNELL Liam GA TUKS Pretoria 1997

Table of 8

5 RSA BURGER Berndt FS VASK Bloemfontein 1987

6 RSA SEFULARO Manyane GA Soweto FC 1993

7 RSA MANZINI Thulani GA Soweto FC 1994

8 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983

Table of 16

9 RSA BRINK Willem FS Kovsies Bloemfontein 1994

10 RSA HARRILALL Mikesh GA Wits Johannesburg 1989

11 RSA MALULEKE Joseph GA Soweto FC 1991

12 RSA VERWEY Tobie FS VASK Bloemfontein 1991

13 RSA KOZMA Geza GA TUKS Pretoria 1998

14 RSA MDYESHANE Buntu WC KMC Khayelitsha 1993

15 RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996

16 RSA FERREIRA Desmond Danny KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1953

Table of 32

17 RSA MOORE John KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1964

18 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966

19 RSA HUSE Martin KN Maestro FC 1962

20 RSA VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 1966

21 RSA VENTER Charl LI Firebird FC 1998

22 RSA LAMPRECHT Arno FS VASK Bloemfontein 1996

23 RSA VAN STADEN Jaco FS Kovsies Bloemfontein 1990

First round

24 RSA MORETTI Sebastian WC Garden Route FA 1969

25 RSA GOOSEN Wallace LI Firebird FC 1966

26 RSA COLLINGS Patrick WC Blues FC 1965

27 RSA FORESYTHE Tomas KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1996

28 RSA MCGOVERN John KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1941
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name
Pools

19.03.

DE

19.03.
Ref Vid Ass

RSA CN VAN STADEN Jaco 0 0 0

N BURGER Berndt 0 0 0

CN LAMPRECHT Arno 0 0 0

N VAN ESSEN Bobby 7 7 0 0

B B B RAIZMAN Alex 0 0 0

N MALULEKA Joseph 0 0 0

N SEFULARO Manyane 0 0 0

P LOMBARD Louise 1 5 6 0 0

N N HOWITT Andrew 0 0 0

N N P TITUS Marius 1 5 6 0 0

N N BOSMAN Abraham 2 5 7 0 0

11 Referees


